Tina L. Harrison, MD, an Internist with Community Physician Network Internal Medicine Care

Get to know Internist Dr. Tina L. Harrison, who serves patients in Noblesville, Indiana.



New York City, New York Aug 23, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A prominent internist, Dr. Harrison tends to patients at Community Physician Network Internal Medicine Care in Noblesville, Indiana.

Originally from Oak Park, Illinois, she attended Northern Illinois University and received her medical degree from the Loyola University Chicago Stritch School of Medicine. Later, she completed her

residency in internal medicine at Indiana University Medical Center.

As a testament to her success, the doctor is board-certified in internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Internal medicine is the medical specialty dealing with the prevention, diagnosis, and treatment of adult diseases. Physicians specializing in internal medicine are called internists. They manage and prevent common and complex diseases by providing comprehensive care and promoting overall well-being.

An authority in her field, Dr. Harrison has been the recipient of the Indianapolis Monthly Top Doctor Award (2015-2021), Exceptional Women In Medicine Award (2020, 2021), Patients' Choice Award (2015, 2014, 2012, 2011), On-Time Doctor Award (2015, 2014), and Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2014, 2012, 2011).

Happily married, she resides in the Carmel area with her husband and three daughters.

Learn More about Dr. Tina L. Harrison:

Through her findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1817647-Tina-Harrison-Internist, or through Community Physician Network Internal Medicine Care, https://fad.ecommunity.com/provider/Tina+Lynne+Harrison/185999

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Tina L. Harrison, MD

See on IssueWire